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CONNECTICUT COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMBINED FUND CREDIT  FTE ENROLLMENT
SPRING 2009  &  SPRING 2010

SPRING 2009 SPRING 2010 PERCENT CHANGE
STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS   FTE

Asnuntuck CC 1,748 914 1,789 995 2.3% 8.9%

Capital CC 4,074 2,211 4,445 2,454 9.1% 11.0%

Gateway CC 6,375 3,459 6,987 3,875 9.6% 12.0%

Housatonic CC 5,152 2,882 5,903 3,380 14.6% 17.3%

Manchester CC 6,502 3,920 7,166 4,329 10.2% 10.4%

Middlesex CC 2,632 1,464 2,830 1,623 7.5% 10.9%

Naugatuck Valley CC 6,014 3,466 6,661 3,955 10.8% 14.1%

Northwestern Ct. CC 1,553 771 1,606 803 3.4% 4.2%

Norwalk CC 6,179 3,537 6,471 3,762 4.7% 6.4%

Quinebaug Valley CC 1,893 985 2,032 1,087 7.3% 10.3%

Three Rivers CC 3,974 2,139 4,660 2,545 17.3% 19.0%

Tunxis CC 4,289 2,308 4,480 2,537 4.5% 9.9%

SYSTEM TOTAL 50,385 28,055 55,030 31,345 9.2% 11.7%  
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CONNECTICUT COMMUNITY COLLEGES

GENERAL FUND CREDIT FTE ENROLLMENT
SPRING 2009  &  SPRING 2010

SPRING 2009 SPRING 2010 PERCENT CHANGE
STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS    FTE

Asnuntuck CC 1,532 859 1,676 970 9.4% 12.9%

Capital CC 3,989 2,188 4,352 2,429 9.1% 11.0%

Gateway CC 6,062 3,391 6,787 3,819 12.0% 12.6%

Housatonic CC 5,152 2,882 5,883 3,376 14.2% 17.1%

Manchester CC 6,447 3,865 7,054 4,180 9.4% 8.2%

Middlesex CC 2,632 1,464 2,830 1,623 7.5% 10.9%

Naugatuck Valley CC 5,965 3,455 6,595 3,935 10.6% 13.9%

Northwestern Ct. CC 1,506 760 1,551 792 3.0% 4.2%

Norwalk CC 6,179 3,537 6,471 3,762 4.7% 6.4%

Quinebaug Valley CC 1,893 985 2,032 1,087 7.3% 10.3%

Three Rivers CC 3,875 2,116 4,549 2,516 17.4% 18.9%

Tunxis CC 4,259 2,302 4,480 2,537 5.2% 10.2%

SYSTEM TOTAL 49,491 27,804 54,260 31,026 9.6% 11.6%  
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CONNECTICUT COMMUNITY COLLEGES
COMBINED FUND CREDIT ENROLLMENT

FULL-TIME/PART-TIME
SPRING 2010

FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTAL  PERCENT 
STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS    FTE Full-time  Part-time

Asnuntuck CC 648 585 1,141 410 1,789 995 36.2% 63.8%

Capital CC 1,175 999 3,270 1,455 4,445 2,454 26.4% 73.6%

Gateway CC 2,229 1,921 4,758 1,954 6,987 3,875 31.9% 68.1%

Housatonic CC 2,131 1,830 3,772 1,549 5,903 3,380 36.1% 63.9%

Manchester CC 2,900 2,555 4,266 1,774 7,166 4,329 40.5% 59.5%

Middlesex CC 1,088 949 1,742 674 2,830 1,623 38.4% 61.6%

Naugatuck Valley CC 2,557 2,218 4,104 1,737 6,661 3,955 38.4% 61.6%

Northwestern Ct. CC 478 417 1,128 386 1,606 803 29.8% 70.2%

Norwalk CC 2,262 2,026 4,209 1,736 6,471 3,762 35.0% 65.0%

Quinebaug Valley CC 656 568 1,376 519 2,032 1,087 32.3% 67.7%

Three Rivers CC 1,388 1,234 3,272 1,311 4,660 2,545 29.8% 70.2%

Tunxis CC 1,755 1,498 2,725 1,039 4,480 2,537 39.2% 60.8%

SYSTEM TOTAL 19,267 16,800 35,763 14,545 55,030 31,345 35.0% 65.0%  
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CONNECTICUT COMMUNITY COLLEGES
GENERAL FUND CREDIT ENROLLMENT

FULL-TIME/PART-TIME
SPRING 2010

FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTAL  PERCENT 
STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS    FTE Full-time  Part-time

Asnuntuck CC 648 585 1,028 385 1,676 970 38.7% 61.3%

Capital CC 1,173 998 3,179 1,431 4,352 2,429 27.0% 73.0%

Gateway CC 2,228 1,920 4,559 1,899 6,787 3,819 32.8% 67.2%

Housatonic CC 2,131 1,830 3,752 1,545 5,883 3,376 36.2% 63.8%

Manchester CC 2,683 2,363 4,371 1,817 7,054 4,180 38.0% 62.0%

Middlesex CC 1,088 949 1,742 674 2,830 1,623 38.4% 61.6%

Naugatuck Valley CC 2,555 2,216 4,040 1,719 6,595 3,935 38.7% 61.3%

Northwestern Ct. CC 478 417 1,073 375 1,551 792 30.8% 69.2%

Norwalk CC 2,262 2,026 4,209 1,736 6,471 3,762 35.0% 65.0%

Quinebaug Valley CC 656 568 1,376 519 2,032 1,087 32.3% 67.7%

Three Rivers CC 1,388 1,234 3,161 1,283 4,549 2,516 30.5% 69.5%

Tunxis CC 1,755 1,498 2,725 1,039 4,480 2,537 39.2% 60.8%

SYSTEM TOTAL 19,045 16,604 35,215 14,422 54,260 31,026 35.1% 64.9%  
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CONNECTICUT COMMUNITY COLLEGES
EXTENSION FUND CREDIT ENROLLMENT

FULL-TIME/PART-TIME
SPRING 2010

FULL-TIME PART-TIME TOTAL  PERCENT 
STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS   FTE STUDENTS    FTE Full-time  Part-time

Asnuntuck CC 0 0 115 25 115 25 0.0% 100.0%

Capital CC 0 0 101 25 101 25 0.0% 100.0%

Gateway CC 0 0 211 56 211 56 0.0% 100.0%

Housatonic CC 0 0 20 4 20 4 0.0% 100.0%

Manchester CC 2 2 640 147 642 149 0.3% 99.7%

Middlesex CC 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naugatuck Valley CC 0 0 76 20 76 20 0.0% 100.0%

Northwestern Ct. CC 0 0 57 12 57 12 0.0% 100.0%

Norwalk CC 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quinebaug Valley CC 0 0 0 0 0 0

Three Rivers CC 0 0 125 29 125 29 0.0% 100.0%

Tunxis CC 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYSTEM TOTAL 2 2 1,345 318 1,347 319 0.1% 99.9%  
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